
NOTICE 

No. HWC/Admission/24/06        13-09-2024 

 
The provisional merit list has been prepared on the basis of the data provided by the applicant in 
the stand-alone admission portal of Hooghly Women’s College. In the event of any information 
found to be false, incomplete and incorrect or non-fulfilment of eligibility criteria, the candidature 
is liable to be cancelled even after the admission as per rules now in force. 
 
Complaints regarding the merit list may be submitted by email to admissionhwc@gmail.com 
before 14-09-2024 (Up to 1 pm), after that the emails will be sent to the provisionally selected 
applicants for the payment of admission fees. 
 
For any query, please call 8013229500  
 

Course Applicant Status 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in Bengali NAZMA KHATUN Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in Bengali RIYA HARIJAN Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in Bengali SONALI CHAKBORTY Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in Bengali MOUMITA DEBNATH Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in Bengali KRISHNA DAS Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in Bengali YESMIN BANU Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in Bengali NAMITA DAS Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in Education NAZMA KHATUN Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in Education RIYA HARIJAN Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in Education BINITA PAUL Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in Education SABINA KHATUN Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in Education KRISHNA DAS Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in Education PRIYANKA PAL Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in English BIDISHA SARKAR Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in English ANKANA DEB Waitlisted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in History TANIA PASWAN Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in History SAHELI GHOSH Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in History KHUSHI RAJBHAR Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in Philosophy KRISHNA DAS Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BA) in Political Science NABANITA MANDAL Allotted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BSc) in Microbiology ANNESHA RAY  Waitlisted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BSc) in Zoology TANUSREE DEY Allotted 



3 - Year Degree Programme (BSc) in Zoology PUJA PALTA Waitlisted 

3 - Year Degree Programme (BSc) in Zoology TANNIKA BARUI  Waitlisted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in Bengali PRIYA GHOSH Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in Bengali PRIYA ROY Not Eligible 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in Bengali MONIKA SARKAR Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in Education PRIYA GHOSH Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in Education BINITA PAUL Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in Education ARPITA HALDER Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in English AIASHA AZMI Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in English SRESTHA BANIK Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in English TRISHNA SADHUKHAN  Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in English SHAHNAZ AHMED Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in English SREEMOYEE GHOSH  Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in Geography SURAIYA KHATUN Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in Geography SAYANTIKA MONDAL Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in Geography SOUNISHA GHOSH Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in Geography DEBARATI GHOSH Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in Geography SANJITA MUKHERJEE Waitlisted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in History PRIYA GHOSH Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in History TANIA PASWAN Not Eligible 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in History BIDISHA SARKAR  Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in History RUPA HALDER Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in History SANDHY KUMARI THAKUR Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in History KOYEL SAHA Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in Philosophy MOUSUMI GHOSH Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in Philosophy KANKANA KAR Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in Political Science SANCHARI SADHU Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BA) in Political Science KANKANA KAR  Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Chemistry RUPKATHA KAHAR Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Mathematics TRISHNA SADHUKHAN  Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Microbiology ANUSHKA DAS Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Microbiology SHINE PAL Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Microbiology AIASHA AZMI Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Microbiology ANNESHA RAY  Allotted 



4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Microbiology KANKANA RAY Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Microbiology RAJANYA SAHA Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Microbiology SWAGATA KARU  Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Microbiology NIHARIKA GUPTA Waitlisted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Nutrition TRISHNA SADHUKHAN  Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Nutrition TANNIKA BARUI  Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Physics ANUSHKA DAS Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Zoology AIASHA AZMI Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Zoology ANUSHKA DAS Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Zoology TANUSREE DEY Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Zoology PUJA PALTA Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Zoology SHAHNAZ AHMED Allotted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Zoology GAIRITA DAS Waitlisted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Zoology TANUSHREE PAUL Waitlisted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Zoology TRISHNA SADHUKHAN  Waitlisted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Zoology RIKTA PAL Waitlisted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Zoology PIU KHANRA Waitlisted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Zoology TANNIKA BARUI Waitlisted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Zoology SHINE PAL Waitlisted 

4 - Year Honours Programme (BSc) in Zoology NIHARIKA GUPTA Waitlisted 
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